Reference

Licence Type

Organisation

Locality

Star Rating

Licence Expiry Date

AWL0005
AWLO0007
AWL0009
AWLO0010
AWL0012
AWLO0013
AWL0017
AWLO0018
AWL0024
AWL0026
AWL0027
AWL0028
AWL0031
AWL0033
AWL0049
AWLO0054
AWL0062
AWL0063
AWL0075
AWLO0080
AWL0082
AWL0083
AWL0084
AWLO0085
AWL0089
AWLO0091
AWL0093
AWL0094
AWL0095
AWL0097
AWL0098
AWLO0099
AWL0101
AWL0102
AWL0103
AWL0104
AWL0105
AWL0106
AWL0107

Breeding Dogs

Selling Animals as Pets
Boarding for Cats or Dogs
Boarding for Cats or Dogs
Boarding for Cats or Dogs
Selling Animals as Pets
Boarding for Cats or Dogs
Boarding for Cats or Dogs
Selling Animals as Pets
Boarding for Cats or Dogs
Boarding for Cats or Dogs
Hiring Out Horses
Boarding for Cats or Dogs
Boarding for Cats or Dogs
Breeding Dogs

Boarding for Cats or Dogs
Hiring Out Horses
Breeding Dogs

Boarding for Cats or Dogs
Breeding Dogs

Boarding for Cats or Dogs
Breeding Dogs

Breeding Dogs

Boarding for Cats or Dogs
Boarding for Cats or Dogs
Boarding for Cats or Dogs
Boarding for Cats or Dogs
Boarding for Cats or Dogs
Boarding for Cats or Dogs
Selling Animals as Pets
Boarding for Cats or Dogs
Boarding for Cats or Dogs
Boarding for Cats or Dogs
Boarding for Cats or Dogs
Boarding for Cats or Dogs
Boarding for Cats or Dogs
Boarding for Cats or Dogs
Boarding for Cats or Dogs
Boarding for Cats or Dogs

K9 Caperz

Pets At Home

Old Park Farm Kennels

Four Paws At Boulby
Dogbuddy

Cleveland Country Store
Buttercup Boarding Cattery
Woofitts

Jaspers Pets

The Old Saw Mill Cattery

The Wagging Tails Inn

Eston Equitation Centre

East Pastures Boarding Kennels
Star Paws Pet Services

Cukoton

Doggies and Moggies

Gabriella Pink's Traditional Donkey Rides
Zetland Gun Dogs

Private boarder

Woodlands Nurseries

Redbird Dog Walking & Home Boarding
Ivy Jewel

Bowes K9s

Private boarder

Private boarder

Private boarder

Nuts About Dogs

Private boarder

Private boarder

Snuffle and Swim

Whippets and Beyond
Springwood Luxury Dog Boarding
Private boarder

Wag Walk Stay

McWalkies

Greencroft Boarding Kennels
Wet noses and Wagging tails
Suzys Pet Boarding

Paws @ Pause

New Marske
South Bank

Brotton
Brotton
Lingdale
Regency Gardens

Kirkleatham

Eston
North Skelton

Brotton
Oremsby

Loftus
Skelton

Ormesby

Moorsholm
Marske By The Sea
Loftus

Easington
Skelton in Cleveland

Normanby

Redcar
Middlesbrough
Guisborough
Saltburn By The Sea
Saltburn By The Sea
Saltburn By The Sea
Saltburn By The Sea
Guisborough
Redcar

Redcar

Saltburn By The Sea
Middlesbrough
Saltburn By The Sea
Saltburn By The Sea
Saltburn By The Sea
Middlesbrough
Redcar

Saltburn By The Sea
Guisborough
Saltburn By The Sea
Middlesbrough
MIDDLESBROUGH
Guisborough
Saltburn By The Sea
Redcar And Cleveland
Saltburn by the Sea
Redcar

Holme on Spalding Moor
Redcar

Industrial Estate
Normanby
Normanby
Guisborough
Redcar

Saltburn by the Sea
Saltburn by the Sea
Redcar
Misddlesbrough
Guisborough
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13/01/2028
09/01/2027
12/12/2026
23/12/2025
28/11/2027
02/12/2028
18/11/2027
03/12/2026
03/01/2027
20/01/2026
06/01/2028
22/01/2028
13/01/2026
13/02/2026
10/04/2028
04/09/2028
14/07/2025
09/03/2028
16/08/2026
17/01/2026
05/02/2026
31/08/2026
30/04/2026
08/05/2026
06/11/2027
16/01/2026
19/12/2026
22/01/2027
18/04/2028
15/04/2027
03/04/2027
23/07/2027
18/07/2026
09/02/2026
29/08/2027
20/01/2028
04/03/2028
29/04/2026
23/04/2026



N

27/08/2026
05/01/2027

AWL0108 Boarding for Cats or Dogs Snoopy's Guisborough
AWL0110 Boarding for Cats or Dogs Barklett's Boarders Normanby Middlesbrough
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