

Reference	Licence Type	Organisation	Locality	Town	Star Rating	Licence Expiry Date
AWL0005	Breeding Dogs	K9 Caperz	New Marske	Redcar	3	13/01/2028
AWL0007	Selling Animals as Pets	Pets At Home	South Bank	Middlesbrough	3	09/01/2027
AWL0009	Boarding for Cats or Dogs	Old Park Farm Kennels		Guisborough	5	12/12/2026
AWL0010	Boarding for Cats or Dogs	Four Paws At Boulby		Saltburn By The Sea	5	23/12/2025
AWL0012	Boarding for Cats or Dogs	Dogbuddy	Brotton	Saltburn By The Sea	3	28/11/2027
AWL0013	Selling Animals as Pets	Cleveland Country Store	Brotton	Saltburn By The Sea	5	02/12/2028
AWL0017	Boarding for Cats or Dogs	Buttercup Boarding Cattery	Lingdale	Saltburn By The Sea	5	18/11/2027
AWL0018	Boarding for Cats or Dogs	Woofitts	Regency Gardens	Guisborough	5	03/12/2026
AWL0024	Selling Animals as Pets	Jaspers Pets		Redcar	3	03/01/2027
AWL0026	Boarding for Cats or Dogs	The Old Saw Mill Cattery	Kirkleatham	Redcar	3	20/01/2026
AWL0027	Boarding for Cats or Dogs	The Wagging Tails Inn		Saltburn By The Sea	3	06/01/2028
AWL0028	Hiring Out Horses	Eston Equitation Centre	Eston	Middlesbrough	5	22/01/2028
AWL0031	Boarding for Cats or Dogs	East Pastures Boarding Kennels	North Skelton	Saltburn By The Sea	5	13/01/2026
AWL0033	Boarding for Cats or Dogs	Star Paws Pet Services		Saltburn By The Sea	2	13/02/2026
AWL0049	Breeding Dogs	Cukoton	Brotton	Saltburn By The Sea	5	10/04/2028
AWL0054	Boarding for Cats or Dogs	Doggies and Moggies	Oremsby	Middlesbrough	5	04/09/2028
AWL0062	Hiring Out Horses	Gabriella Pink's Traditional Donkey Rides		Redcar	3	14/07/2025
AWL0063	Breeding Dogs	Zetland Gun Dogs	Loftus	Saltburn By The Sea	5	09/03/2028
AWL0075	Boarding for Cats or Dogs	Private boarder		Guisborough	5	16/08/2026
AWL0080	Breeding Dogs	Woodlands Nurseries	Skelton	Saltburn By The Sea	5	17/01/2026
AWL0082	Boarding for Cats or Dogs	Redbird Dog Walking & Home Boarding	Ormesby	Middlesbrough	3	05/02/2026
AWL0083	Breeding Dogs	Ivy Jewel		MIDDLESBROUGH	3	31/08/2026
AWL0084	Breeding Dogs	Bowes K9s		Guisborough	3	30/04/2026
AWL0085	Boarding for Cats or Dogs	Private boarder	Moorsholm	Saltburn By The Sea	5	08/05/2026
AWL0089	Boarding for Cats or Dogs	Private boarder	Marske By The Sea	Redcar And Cleveland	5	06/11/2027
AWL0091	Boarding for Cats or Dogs	Private boarder	Loftus	Saltburn by the Sea	2	16/01/2026
AWL0093	Boarding for Cats or Dogs	Nuts About Dogs		Redcar	3	19/12/2026
AWL0094	Boarding for Cats or Dogs	Private boarder		Holme on Spalding Moor	5	22/01/2027
AWL0095	Boarding for Cats or Dogs	Private boarder		Redcar	5	18/04/2028
AWL0097	Selling Animals as Pets	Snuffle and Swim		Industrial Estate	3	15/04/2027
AWL0098	Boarding for Cats or Dogs	Whippets and Beyond		Normanby	3	03/04/2027
AWL0099	Boarding for Cats or Dogs	Springwood Luxury Dog Boarding		Normanby	3	23/07/2027
AWL0101	Boarding for Cats or Dogs	Private boarder		Guisborough	4	18/07/2026
AWL0102	Boarding for Cats or Dogs	Wag Walk Stay		Redcar	2	09/02/2026
AWL0103	Boarding for Cats or Dogs	McWalkies	Easington	Saltburn by the Sea	3	29/08/2027
AWL0104	Boarding for Cats or Dogs	Greencroft Boarding Kennels	Skelton in Cleveland	Saltburn by the Sea	3	20/01/2028
AWL0105	Boarding for Cats or Dogs	Wet noses and Wagging tails		Redcar	5	04/03/2028
AWL0106	Boarding for Cats or Dogs	Suzys Pet Boarding	Normanby	Misddlesbrough	2	29/04/2026
AWL0107	Boarding for Cats or Dogs	Paws @ Pause		Guisborough	2	23/04/2026

AWL0108	Boarding for Cats or Dogs	Snoopy's		Guisborough	2	27/08/2026
AWL0110	Boarding for Cats or Dogs	Barklett's Boarders	Normanby	Middlesbrough	1	05/01/2027